
Award Summary by Level

2018 LA Cup Invitational

Los Angeles, CA

03/30/2018 to 04/01/2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

7Level

Floor

ScorePlace Name

Konstantopoulou, Dimitra1 11.10

Harutyunyan, Angelina (72 10.45

Yavuz, Defne (750)3 10.25

Vilutyte, Medeine (744)4 10.20

Abramian, Ana (701)5 10.10

Chan, Kayla (707)6 10.05

Moon, Malia (729)7 10.00

Volynsky, Camille (745)8 9.95

Ashenaffi, Nayenne (702)9 9.85

Feldstein, Lucia (714)Tie-10 9.70

Troyanker, Alina (739)Tie-10 9.70

Rusak, Erika (753)12 9.65

Maksin, Arina (725)13 9.55

Uritsky, Emma (741)Tie-14 9.40

Ma, Jessie (724)Tie-14 9.40

Tsavlis, Anastasia (740)16 9.35

Santa, Valeria (735)17 9.30

Negron, Abigail (730)18 9.15

Ito, Yuzuki (718)19 9.00

Cabrera, Ana (704)20 8.90

Winslow, Amanda (759)21 8.85

Kang, Clara (719)Tie-22 8.80

McCormick, Caitlin (726)Tie-22 8.80

Guzman, Valeria (716)24 8.75

Semenova, Alisa (756)25 8.65

Wu, Allison (748)26 8.60

02-Apr-18 10:00 AM

Hoop Ball Clubs

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

11.6012.60

11.60 11.40

1 Vilutyte, Medeine (744)

2 Rusak, Erika (753)

11.30

10.90

10.50

9.90

9.90 11.00

11.50 Tie-3 Harutyunyan, Angelina (

10.70 Tie-3 Abramian, Ana (701)

1 Konstantopoulou, Di

2 Negron, Abigail (730

3 Valkov, Martha (742)

4 Chan, Kayla (707)

10.70

10.70

10.60

10.50

10.25

1 Vilutyte, Medeine (744)

2 Rusak, Erika (753)

3 Moon, Malia (729)

4 Baltayan, Athena (703)

5 Abramian, Ana (701)

6 Negron, Abigail (730)

7 Feldstein, Lucia (714) 10.40

10.05 10.40

9.80 Tie-5 Harutyunyan, Angeli

9.60 Tie-5 Semenova, Alisa (75

9.40 Tie-7 Santa, Valeria (735)

9.30 Tie-7 Uritsky, Emma (741)

9.85 10.30

5 Cabrera, Ana (704)

6 Konstantopoulou, Dimitr

7 Santa, Valeria (735)

8 Maksin, Arina (725)

9 Ito, Yuzuki (718)

9.85

8 Ashenaffi, Nayenne (702

Tie-9 Winslow, Amanda (759)

Tie-9 Viazovtsev, Victoria (743 10.2010 Chong, Isabella (709)

10.0011 Guzman, Valeria (716)

12 Kuzmenko, Ekaterina (7 9.80

9.60

9.10

9.00

8.90

8.90

8.80

8.60 9.50

9 Feldstein, Lucia (71

10 Vilutyte, Medeine (7

11 Rusak, Erika (753)

12 Abramian, Ana (701)

13 Guzman, Valeria (71

14 Sosa, Tatiana (737)

9.40

9.40

9.20

9.20

9.10

9.10

8.60 Tie-15 Moon, Malia (729)

8.60 Tie-15 Viazovtsev, Victoria 

8.50 Tie-17 Kuzmenko, Ekaterin

8.50 Tie-17 Novotny, Danica (73

8.50 Tie-19 Yavuz, Defne (750)

8.40 Tie-19 Tsavlis, Anastasia (7

9.00

8.90

8.70

8.30

8.00

8.00

8.00 8.60

21 Ito, Yuzuki (718)

22 Kunze, Sandra (757)

23 Volynsky, Camille (7

24 Lin, Angelina (754)

8.40

13 Valkov, Martha (742)

Tie-14 Harutyunyan, Angelina (7

Tie-14 Troyanker, Alina (739)

16 Chan, Kayla (707)

Tie-17 Ito, Yuzuki (718)

Tie-17 Kunze, Sandra (757)

Tie-17 Smale, Braith (736)

20 Sosa, Tatiana (737)

Tie-21 Semenova, Alisa (756)

Tie-21 Lin, Angelina (754)

23 Chak, Emily (706)

Tie-24 Santa, Valeria (735)

Tie-24 Ma, Jessie (724)

Tie-24 Meserve, Lauren (728) 8.40

9.80 Tie-11 Feldstein, Lucia (714)

9.75 Tie-11 Chung, Charissa (710)

9.60 13 Uritsky, Emma (741)

9.55 Tie-14 Moon, Malia (729)

9.55 Tie-14 Volynsky, Camille (745)

9.20 Tie-14 Kang, Clara (719)

9.05 Tie-17 Kuzmenko, Ekaterina (7

9.05 Tie-17 Lee, Hyemin (723)

9.05 Tie-17 Novotny, Danica (731)

9.00 20 Semenova, Alisa (756)

8.75 21 Chan, Kayla (707)

8.75 Tie-22 Yavuz, Defne (750)

8.70 Tie-22 Chak, Emily (706)

8.55 Tie-22 Duan, Sophie (711)

8.55 25 Sosa, Tatiana (737)

8.55 26 Valkov, Martha (742)

7.80 Tie-25 Troyanker, Alina (73

7.70 Tie-25 Chong, Isabella (709
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All Around

ScorePlace Name

43.901 Vilutyte, Medeine (744)

2 Rusak, Erika (753) 41.75

3 Konstantopoulou, Dimitra 40.65

40.60

40.40

39.50

39.15

38.55

4 Harutyunyan, Angelina (7

5 Abramian, Ana (701)

6 Moon, Malia (729)

7 Feldstein, Lucia (714)

8 Chan, Kayla (707)

9 Negron, Abigail (730) 38.25

37.65

36.50

36.35

36.15

35.75

35.45

10 Santa, Valeria (735)

11 Semenova, Alisa (756)

12 Valkov, Martha (742)

13 Ito, Yuzuki (718)

14 Uritsky, Emma (741)

15 Volynsky, Camille (745)

16 Yavuz, Defne (750) 35.30

Tie-16 Cabrera, Ana (704) 35.30

34.65

34.55

34.25

18 Troyanker, Alina (739)

19 Sosa, Tatiana (737)

20 Baltayan, Athena (703)

21 Winslow, Amanda (759) 34.00

Tie-21 Kuzmenko, Ekaterina (72 34.00

33.85

33.35

33.00

23 Viazovtsev, Victoria (743)

24 Ma, Jessie (724)

25 Kang, Clara (719)

26 Chong, Isabella (709) 32.85

02-Apr-18 10:00 AM



Award Summary by Level

2018 LA Cup Invitational

Los Angeles, CA

03/30/2018 to 04/01/2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Duan, Sophie (711)27 8.50

Lee, Hyemin (723)Tie-28 8.40

Tozlovan, Alina (755)Tie-28 8.40

Baltayan, Athena (703)30 8.35

Sosa, Tatiana (737)Tie-31 8.25

Chung, Charissa (710)Tie-31 8.25

Romo, Jacqueline (733)Tie-31 8.25

Chak, Emily (706)34 8.20

Chong, Isabella (709)35 7.95

Estrella, Natalia (713)36 7.85

Valkov, Martha (742)37 7.75

Lin, Angelina (754)38 7.60

Viazovtsev, Victoria (743)39 7.50

Weglowska, Maja (747)40 7.35

Meserve, Lauren (728)41 7.15

Novotny, Danica (731)42 6.70

Furbert, Serenity (752)43 6.65

Kuzmenko, Ekaterina (7244 6.55

Kunze, Sandra (757)45 6.25

Surwill, Dana (738)46 6.00

Chelabchi, Kateryna (70847 5.85

Smale, Braith (736)48 5.75

Von Jaisel, Sparta (746)49 5.70

Gulbinas, Angelina (715)50 5.50

McNeal, Melani (727)51 4.35

Engel, Emily (712)52 3.70
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8.20

8.20

8.10

7.90

7.90

7.90

7.80

7.80

7.60 Tie-27 Chung, Charissa (71

7.60 Tie-27 Gulbinas, Angelina (

7.60 29 Cabrera, Ana (704)

7.40 Tie-30 Baltayan, Athena (7

7.30 Tie-30 Kang, Clara (719)

7.30 Tie-30 Chak, Emily (706)

7.20 Tie-33 Ma, Jessie (724)

7.20 Tie-33 Estrella, Natalia (71

7.70

7.60

8.50 Tie-27 Winslow, Amanda (759)

8.40 Tie-27 Ma, Jessie (724)

8.35 Tie-27 Chelabchi, Kateryna (70

8.20 30 Kunze, Sandra (757)

7.95 Tie-31 Baltayan, Athena (703)

7.75 Tie-31 Meserve, Lauren (728)

7.70 Tie-33 Negron, Abigail (730)

7.60 Tie-33 Weglowska, Maja (747)

7.50 Tie-35 Viazovtsev, Victoria (743

7.35 Tie-35 Smale, Braith (736)

7.50

27 Cabrera, Ana (704)

28 Duan, Sophie (711)

29 Konstantopoulou, Dimitr

30 Volynsky, Camille (745)

31 Yavuz, Defne (750)

32 Weglowska, Maja (747)

33 Kang, Clara (719)

34 Wu, Allison (748)

35 Chong, Isabella (709)

36 McCormick, Caitlin (726)

37 Tozlovan, Alina (755)

38 Uritsky, Emma (741)

7.10

7.10

7.00

6.90 7.30

35 Winslow, Amanda (7

36 McCormick, Caitlin (

37 Romo, Jacqueline (7

38 Meserve, Lauren (72

7.20

7.20

6.80 Tie-39 Lee, Hyemin (723)

6.70 Tie-39 Von Jaisel, Sparta (

7.10

6.80

Tie-39 Lee, Hyemin (723)

Tie-39 Engel, Emily (712)

41 Estrella, Natalia (713)

Tie-42 Chung, Charissa (710)

Tie-42 Tsavlis, Anastasia (740) 6.50

6.40

6.20

5.70

7.20

7.15

6.90

6.90

6.70

6.60

6.60

6.50

6.45

6.35

6.20 5.60

37 Troyanker, Alina (739)

38 McCormick, Caitlin (726)

39 Lin, Angelina (754)

40 Tsavlis, Anastasia (740)

41 Estrella, Natalia (713)

42 Furbert, Serenity (752)

43 Ashenaffi, Nayenne (702

44 Wu, Allison (748)

45 Von Jaisel, Sparta (746)

46 Tozlovan, Alina (755)

47 Romo, Jacqueline (733)

4.70

4.30

5.15 Tie-48 Engel, Emily (712)

4.95 Tie-48 Surwill, Dana (738)

4.20

6.60

6.50

6.30

6.20

5.90

5.70

5.50

5.30

5.30

4.70

4.40 4.10

41 Duan, Sophie (711)

42 Engel, Emily (712)

43 Chelabchi, Kateryna 

44 Tozlovan, Alina (755

45 Ashenaffi, Nayenne 

46 Smale, Braith (736)

47 Maksin, Arina (725)

48 Surwill, Dana (738)

49 Furbert, Serenity (75

50 Wu, Allison (748)

51 McNeal, Melani (727

4.35

3.70

3.25

44 Gulbinas, Angelina (715)

45 Surwill, Dana (738)

46 Maksin, Arina (725)

47 Chelabchi, Kateryna (70

48 McNeal, Melani (727)

49 Furbert, Serenity (752)

50 Romo, Jacqueline (733)

51 Novotny, Danica (731)

52 Von Jaisel, Sparta (746) 3.30

50 McNeal, Melani (727)

51 Guzman, Valeria (716)

52 Gulbinas, Angelina (715)

32.8027 Chak, Emily (706)

28 Guzman, Valeria (716) 32.55

32.40

32.00

31.95

29 Ashenaffi, Nayenne (702)

30 Duan, Sophie (711)

31 Chung, Charissa (710)

32 Tsavlis, Anastasia (740) 31.75

Tie-32 Lin, Angelina (754) 31.75

31.60

31.00

30.80

30.65

30.30

28.95

28.20

28.10

27.70

27.60

34 Kunze, Sandra (757)

35 Lee, Hyemin (723)

36 Maksin, Arina (725)

37 McCormick, Caitlin (726)

38 Meserve, Lauren (728)

39 Estrella, Natalia (713)

40 Weglowska, Maja (747)

41 Novotny, Danica (731)

42 Tozlovan, Alina (755)

43 Smale, Braith (736)

44 Wu, Allison (748) 26.60

26.15

25.60

23.50

22.70

22.45

22.40

22.05

45 Chelabchi, Kateryna (708

46 Romo, Jacqueline (733)

47 Gulbinas, Angelina (715)

48 Engel, Emily (712)

49 Surwill, Dana (738)

50 Furbert, Serenity (752)

51 Von Jaisel, Sparta (746)

52 McNeal, Melani (727) 18.30

Rope

ScorePlace Name

5.901 Weglowska, Maja (747)



Award Summary

02-Apr-18

2018 LA Cup Invitational

Los Angeles, CA

03/30/2018 to 04/01/2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

7 Child C

Floor

ScorePlace Name

Konstantopoulou, Dimitr1 11.10

Troyanker, Alina (739)2 9.70

Rusak, Erika (753)3 9.65

Tozlovan, Alina (755)4 8.40

Chong, Isabella (709)5 7.95

Weglowska, Maja (747)6 7.35

Von Jaisel, Sparta (746)7 5.70

Engel, Emily (712)8 3.70
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Rope

ScorePlace Name

5.901 Weglowska, Maja (747)

Hoop Ball Clubs

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

11.60 10.50 11.60

9.55 9.60 10.00

1 Konstantopoulou, Di

2 Rusak, Erika (753)

8.35 8.40

7.75 8.40

9.00 Tie-3 Troyanker, Alina (739

7.20 Tie-3 Chong, Isabella (709)

7.50 7.20

7.20 6.80

6.90

7.00

5.90

5.70 6.40

5 Von Jaisel, Sparta (7

6 Engel, Emily (712)

7 Tozlovan, Alina (755)

3.25

1 Rusak, Erika (753)

2 Troyanker, Alina (739)

3 Konstantopoulou, Dimitr

4 Weglowska, Maja (747)

5 Chong, Isabella (709)

6 Tozlovan, Alina (755)

7 Engel, Emily (712)

8 Von Jaisel, Sparta (746) 5.30

1 Rusak, Erika (753)

2 Konstantopoulou, Dimit

3 Chong, Isabella (709)

4 Weglowska, Maja (747)

5 Troyanker, Alina (739)

6 Von Jaisel, Sparta (746

7 Tozlovan, Alina (755)

8 Engel, Emily (712)

All Around

ScorePlace Name

41.75

40.65

34.65

32.85

28.20

27.70

22.70

1 Rusak, Erika (753)

2 Konstantopoulou, Dimitr

3 Troyanker, Alina (739)

4 Chong, Isabella (709)

5 Weglowska, Maja (747)

6 Tozlovan, Alina (755)

7 Engel, Emily (712)

8 Von Jaisel, Sparta (746) 22.05





Award Summary

02-Apr-18

2018 LA Cup Invitational

Los Angeles, CA

03/30/2018 to 04/01/2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

7 Junior A 2006

Floor Hoop Ball Clubs All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Abramian, Ana (701)1 10.60Abramian, Ana (701)1 9.90Abramian, Ana (701)1 11.40 40.40Negron, Abigail (730) Abramian, Ana (701)1 110.10

Chan, Kayla (707)2 10.50Negron, Abigail (730)2 9.80Cabrera, Ana (704)2 11.00 39.15Chan, Kayla (707) Feldstein, Lucia (714)2 210.05

Ashenaffi, Nayenne (7023 10.25Feldstein, Lucia (714)3 9.40Santa, Valeria (735)3 10.40 38.55Santa, Valeria (735) Chan, Kayla (707)3 39.85

Feldstein, Lucia (714)4 10.05Ashenaffi, Nayenne (7024 8.90Feldstein, Lucia (714)Tie-4 10.30 38.25Feldstein, Lucia (714) Negron, Abigail (730)4 49.70

Santa, Valeria (735)5 9.85Viazovtsev, Victoria (7435 8.90Chung, Charissa (710)Tie-4 9.80 37.65Abramian, Ana (701) Santa, Valeria (735)5 59.30

Negron, Abigail (730)6 9.75Kuzmenko, Ekaterina (76 8.50Kuzmenko, Ekaterina (7Tie-6 9.40 35.30Viazovtsev, Victoria (74 Cabrera, Ana (704)6 69.15

Cabrera, Ana (704)7 9.20Chan, Kayla (707)7 8.50Novotny, Danica (731)Tie-6 9.20 34.00Kuzmenko, Ekaterina ( Kuzmenko, EkaterinaTie-7 78.90

McCormick, Caitlin (726)8 8.55Santa, Valeria (735)8 8.30Chan, Kayla (707)8 9.20 33.85Novotny, Danica (731) Viazovtsev, Victoria (Tie-7 88.80

Chung, Charissa (710)9 8.50Cabrera, Ana (704)9 7.20Negron, Abigail (730)9 8.20 32.40Chung, Charissa (710) Ashenaffi, Nayenne (9 98.25

Viazovtsev, Victoria (74310 7.35McCormick, Caitlin (726)10 7.10Viazovtsev, Victoria (74310 8.10 31.95Cabrera, Ana (704) Chung, Charissa (7110 107.50

Novotny, Danica (731)11 6.60Chung, Charissa (710)11 6.90McCormick, Caitlin (726)11 7.60 30.65McCormick, Caitlin (72 McCormick, Caitlin (711 116.70

Furbert, Serenity (752)12 4.95Furbert, Serenity (752)12 6.50Furbert, Serenity (752)12 6.20 28.10Ashenaffi, Nayenne (70 Novotny, Danica (73112 126.65

Kuzmenko, Ekaterina (713 3.70Novotny, Danica (731)13 6.30Ashenaffi, Nayenne (70213 4.30 22.40Furbert, Serenity (752) Furbert, Serenity (7513 136.55
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Award Summary

02-Apr-18

2018 LA Cup Invitational

Los Angeles, CA

03/30/2018 to 04/01/2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

7 Junior A 2007

Floor Hoop Ball Clubs All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Harutyunyan, Angelina (1 12.60Vilutyte, Medeine (744)1 10.90Vilutyte, Medeine (744)1 11.30 43.90Valkov, Martha (742) Vilutyte, Medeine (741 110.45

Yavuz, Defne (750)2 10.70Baltayan, Athena (703)2 9.90Harutyunyan, Angelina (2 10.70 40.60Harutyunyan, Angelina Harutyunyan, AngelinTie-2 210.25

Vilutyte, Medeine (744)3 9.60Valkov, Martha (742)3 9.30Maksin, Arina (725)3 10.70 36.50Semenova, Alisa (756) Semenova, Alisa (75Tie-2 310.20

Volynsky, Camille (745)4 9.55Harutyunyan, Angelina (4 9.10Ito, Yuzuki (718)4 10.40 36.35Uritsky, Emma (741) Valkov, Martha (742)4 49.95

Maksin, Arina (725)5 9.05Ito, Yuzuki (718)Tie-5 8.80Uritsky, Emma (741)5 10.20 36.15Vilutyte, Medeine (744) Ito, Yuzuki (718)5 59.55

Uritsky, Emma (741)6 9.05Kunze, Sandra (757)Tie-5 8.60Volynsky, Camille (745)6 9.10 35.75Yavuz, Defne (750) Uritsky, Emma (741)Tie-6 69.40

Tsavlis, Anastasia (740)7 8.75Semenova, Alisa (756)Tie-7 8.40Semenova, Alisa (756)7 9.10 35.45Tsavlis, Anastasia (740 Volynsky, Camille (74Tie-6 79.35

Ito, Yuzuki (718)8 8.75Lin, Angelina (754)Tie-7 8.00Yavuz, Defne (750)Tie-8 9.00 35.30Ito, Yuzuki (718) Yavuz, Defne (750)8 89.00

Semenova, Alisa (756)9 8.70Chak, Emily (706)9 8.00Chak, Emily (706)Tie-8 8.90 34.25Kunze, Sandra (757) Baltayan, Athena (709 98.65

Baltayan, Athena (703)10 8.20Volynsky, Camille (745)10 7.70Valkov, Martha (742)10 8.70 32.80Volynsky, Camille (745) Chak, Emily (706)10 108.35

Chak, Emily (706)11 7.95Yavuz, Defne (750)11 7.40Kunze, Sandra (757)11 8.60 31.75Lin, Angelina (754) Tsavlis, Anastasia (711 Tie-118.20

Valkov, Martha (742)12 7.15Uritsky, Emma (741)12 7.30Baltayan, Athena (703)12 7.90 31.75Baltayan, Athena (703) Lin, Angelina (754)Tie-12 Tie-117.75

Lin, Angelina (754)13 6.60Tsavlis, Anastasia (740)13 6.80Lin, Angelina (754)13 7.90 31.60Chak, Emily (706) Kunze, Sandra (757)Tie-12 137.60

Kunze, Sandra (757)14 6.35Maksin, Arina (725)14 6.70Tsavlis, Anastasia (740)14 5.60 30.80Maksin, Arina (725) Maksin, Arina (725)14 146.25
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Award Summary

02-Apr-18

2018 LA Cup Invitational

Los Angeles, CA

03/30/2018 to 04/01/2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

7 Junior B

Floor Hoop Ball Clubs All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Moon, Malia (729)1 11.50Moon, Malia (729)1 8.60Moon, Malia (729)Tie-1 9.60 39.50Guzman, Valeria (716) Moon, Malia (729)1 110.00

Ma, Jessie (724)2 9.85Winslow, Amanda (759)2 8.60Kang, Clara (719)Tie-1 9.50 34.55Sosa, Tatiana (737) Sosa, Tatiana (737)2 29.40

Winslow, Amanda (759)3 9.80Guzman, Valeria (716)3 8.50Lee, Hyemin (723)3 9.40 34.00Moon, Malia (729) Winslow, Amanda (73 38.85

Kang, Clara (719)4 9.05Smale, Braith (736)4 8.00Duan, Sophie (711)4 8.20 33.35Gulbinas, Angelina (71 Ma, Jessie (724)4 48.80

Guzman, Valeria (716)5 9.00Sosa, Tatiana (737)5 7.80Sosa, Tatiana (737)5 7.90 33.00Kang, Clara (719) Kang, Clara (719)5 58.75

Wu, Allison (748)6 8.55Ma, Jessie (724)Tie-6 7.60Winslow, Amanda (759)Tie-6 7.80 32.55Ma, Jessie (724) Guzman, Valeria (71Tie-6 68.60

Duan, Sophie (711)7 8.55Meserve, Lauren (728)Tie-6 7.60Ma, Jessie (724)Tie-6 7.80 32.00Estrella, Natalia (713) Duan, Sophie (711)Tie-6 78.50

Lee, Hyemin (723)8 8.40Duan, Sophie (711)8 7.60Chelabchi, Kateryna (70Tie-6 7.70 31.00Winslow, Amanda (759 Lee, Hyemin (723)8 88.40

Sosa, Tatiana (737)Tie-9 7.70Kang, Clara (719)9 7.30Meserve, Lauren (728)9 7.50 30.30Romo, Jacqueline (733 Meserve, Lauren (729 98.25

Romo, Jacqueline (733)Tie-9 7.60Wu, Allison (748)10 7.10Smale, Braith (736)10 7.30 28.95Meserve, Lauren (728) Estrella, Natalia (713)10 108.25

Estrella, Natalia (713)11 6.90Lee, Hyemin (723)11 6.60Estrella, Natalia (713)11 7.20 27.60Lee, Hyemin (723) Smale, Braith (736)11 117.85

Meserve, Lauren (728)12 6.70Estrella, Natalia (713)12 6.20Wu, Allison (748)12 7.10 26.60Duan, Sophie (711) Wu, Allison (748)12 127.15

Surwill, Dana (738)13 6.50Gulbinas, Angelina (715)13 5.50Romo, Jacqueline (733)13 6.50 26.15Chelabchi, Kateryna (7 Chelabchi, Kateryna (13 136.00

Chelabchi, Kateryna (7014 6.45Surwill, Dana (738)14 5.30Surwill, Dana (738)14 5.70 25.60Smale, Braith (736) Romo, Jacqueline (714 145.85

Smale, Braith (736)15 6.20Chelabchi, Kateryna (7015 4.70McNeal, Melani (727)15 4.70 23.50Surwill, Dana (738) Gulbinas, Angelina (715 155.75

Gulbinas, Angelina (715)16 5.15McNeal, Melani (727)16 4.40Guzman, Valeria (716)16 4.20 22.45Wu, Allison (748) Surwill, Dana (738)16 165.50

McNeal, Melani (727)17 4.35Romo, Jacqueline (733)17 3.30Gulbinas, Angelina (715)17 4.10 18.30McNeal, Melani (727) McNeal, Melani (727)17 174.35
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